COUNTY
ADAMS
ALLEGHENY
ARMSTRONG
BEAVER
BEDFORD
BERKS
BLAIR
BRADFORD
BUCKS
BUTLER
CAMBRIA
CAMERON
CARBON
CENTRE
CHESTER
CLARION
CLEARFIELD
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CRAWFORD
CUMBERLAND
DAUPHIN
DELAWARE
ELK

ERIE
FAYETTE
FOREST
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GREENE
HUNTINGDON
INDIANA
JEFFERSON
JUNIATA
LACKAWANNA
LANCASTER
LAWRENCE
LEBANON
LEHIGH
LUZERNE
LYCOMING
MCKEAN
MERCER
MIFFLIN
MONROE

HHW PROGRAM REIMBURSEMENTS FY2023/2024

REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT

$0.00
$88,418.14
$0.00
$28,737.07
$0.00
$100,000.00
$0.00
$6,563.67
$100,000.00
$47,781.17
$14,666.24
$0.00
$0.00
$99,564.26
$100,000.00
$0.00
$5,491.61
$29,056.10
$0.00
$10,202.15
$43,936.25
$58,630.00
$90,400.88
$8,436.60
$13,519.11
$8,923.48
$0.00
$0.00
$1,272.75
$0.00
$1,157.00
$0.00
$5,999.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100,000.00
$0.00
$36,790.00
$46,438.55
$40,185.42
$0.00
$9,444.50
$0.00
$6,125.51
$17,841.92



MONTGOMERY
MONTOUR
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHUMBERLAND
PERRY
PHILADELPHIA
PIKE

POTTER
SCHUYLKILL
SNYDER
SOMERSET
SULLIVAN
SUSQUEHANNA
TIOGA

UNION
VENANGO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTMORELAND
WYOMING
YORK

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

$100,000.00
$0.00
$43,277.56
$0.00
$1,129.31
$100,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,076.37
$0.00
$3,511.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,040.30
$10,476.65
$14,152.91
$0.00
$49,658.80
$0.00
$26,892.40

$1,498,797.08
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