## **HHW PROGRAM REIMBURSEMENTS FY2023/2024**

COUNTY	REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
ADAMS	\$0.00
ALLEGHENY	\$88,418.14
ARMSTRONG	\$0.00
BEAVER	\$28,737.07
BEDFORD	\$0.00
BERKS	\$100,000.00
BLAIR	\$0.00
BRADFORD	\$6,563.67
BUCKS	\$100,000.00
BUTLER	\$47,781.17
CAMBRIA	\$14,666.24
CAMERON	\$0.00
CARBON	\$0.00
CENTRE	\$99,564.26
CHESTER	\$100,000.00
CLARION	\$0.00
CLEARFIELD	\$5,491.61
CLINTON	\$29,056.10
COLUMBIA	\$0.00
CRAWFORD	\$10,202.15
CUMBERLAND	\$43,936.25
DAUPHIN	\$58,630.00
DELAWARE	\$90,400.88
ELK	\$8,436.60
ERIE	\$13,519.11
FAYETTE	\$8,923.48
FOREST	\$0.00
FRANKLIN	\$0.00
FULTON	\$1,272.75
GREENE	\$0.00
HUNTINGDON	\$1,157.00
INDIANA	\$0.00
JEFFERSON	\$5,999.00
JUNIATA	\$0.00
LACKAWANNA	\$0.00
LANCASTER	\$100,000.00
LAWRENCE	\$0.00
LEBANON	\$36,790.00
LEHIGH	\$46,438.55
LUZERNE	\$40,185.42
LYCOMING	\$0.00
MCKEAN	\$9,444.50
MERCER	\$0.00
MIFFLIN	\$6,125.51
MONROE	\$17,841.92

MONTGOMERY	\$100,000.00
MONTOUR	\$0.00
NORTHAMPTON	\$43,277.56
NORTHUMBERLAND	\$0.00
PERRY	\$1,129.31
PHILADELPHIA	\$100,000.00
PIKE	\$0.00
POTTER	\$0.00
SCHUYLKILL	\$15,076.37
SNYDER	\$0.00
SOMERSET	\$3,511.40
SULLIVAN	\$0.00
SUSQUEHANNA	\$0.00
TIOGA	\$0.00
UNION	\$0.00
VENANGO	\$15,040.30
WARREN	\$10,476.65
WASHINGTON	\$14,152.91
WAYNE	\$0.00
WESTMORELAND	\$49,658.80
WYOMING	\$0.00
YORK	\$26,892.40

**TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT** 

\$1,498,797.08